
Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4.Serie 5.Serie 6.Serie Total

1 Eckardt Alexander Gera-­Leumnitz98 100 100 99 99 100 596
2 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 99 99 99 98 99 99 593
3 Raiber Matthias Donau-­Iller 99 99 100 97 99 98 592
4 Raiber Dorota Donau-­Iller 98 97 97 100 99 99 590
5 Fleischmann Frank Donau-­Iller 100 99 98 99 96 97 589
6 Rieger Andreas Donau-­Iller 98 98 99 98 95 96 584
7 Sölzer-­HermesAlexandra Colonia 99 98 100 97 93 95 582
8 Hacker Hubert Furth  2000 95 98 96 96 97 98 580
9 Vetter Theo Donau-­Iller 94 96 96 96 96 99 577
10 Noss Heinz  PeterColonia 97 99 99 97 90 92 574
11 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 93 95 97 96 96 95 572
12 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 96 93 94 95 97 95 570
13 Wagner Peter BP  Beckum 93 93 96 98 97 92 569
14 Lange Max Donau-­Iller 92 95 97 95 95 94 568
15 Troidl Martin Furth  2000 92 95 94 94 98 94 567
16 Sölzer Udo Colonia 97 90 91 95 94 99 566
17 Golling Josef Furth  2000 96 91 89 96 94 95 561
18 Frey Josef Weissenau 86 90 92 96 90 89 543
19 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 93 89 90 78 90 75 515
20 Eifler Martin BP  Beckum 90 87 89 84 93 62 505

  DM  FG  1,  am  22.08.2015  in  Trügleben  

Einzelergebnisse



1 Raiber Mathias Donau  Iller  1 592 1765
1 Fleischmann Frank Donau  Iller  1 589 1765
1 Rieger Andreas Donau  Iller  1 584 1765
1 Vetter Theo Donau  Iller  1 577 1765
1 Donau  Iller  1 -­1 1765
2 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 593 1735
2 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 572 1735
2 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 570 1735
2 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 515 1735
2 Kropfmühl -­1 1735
3 Sölzer-­Hermes Alexandra Colonia  1 582 1722
3 Noss Heinz  Peter Colonia  1 574 1722
3 Sölzer Udo Colonia  1 566 1722
3 Colonia  1 1 1722
3 Colonia  1 -­1 1722
4 Hacker Hubert Furth  2000 580 1708
4 Troidl Martin Furth  2000 567 1708
4 Golling Josef Furth  2000 561 1708
4 Furth  2000 1708
4 Furth  2000 -­1 1708

Mannschaftsergebnisse

DM  FG1,  am  22.08.2015  in  Trügleben



Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Total Mouch

1 Raiber Dorota Donau-­Iller 100 99 98 297 14
2 Eckardt Alexander Gera-­Leumnitz 100 97 99 296 17
3 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 98 98 99 295 15
4 Rieger Andreas Donau-­Iller 98 99 98 295 12
5 Raiber Matthias Donau-­Iller 97 97 100 294 15
6 Fleischmann Frank Donau-­Iller 97 98 99 294 17
7 Sölzer-­Hermes Alexandra Colonia 96 99 97 292 13
8 Noss Heinz  Peter Colonia 99 97 96 292 14
9 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 97 97 97 291 14
10 Sölzer Udo Colonia 95 98 97 290 11
11 Vetter Theo Donau-­Iller 97 96 97 290 11
12 Lange Max Donau-­Iller 98 96 95 289 10
13 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 97 94 97 288 6
14 Wagner Peter BP  Beckum 94 95 97 286 7
15 Reinhardt Gressler Gera-­Leumnitz 96 96 94 286 10
16 Boerzel Roland Butzbach 93 98 93 284 5
17 Eifler Martin BP  Beckum 90 98 89 277 7
18 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 94 90 89 273 5
19 Frey Josef Weissenau 80 90 90 260 3

  DM  SG  1,  am  23.08.2015  in  Trügleben

Einzelergebnisse



3.Serie
1 Raiber Dorota Donau  Iller 297 886 98
1 Rieger Andreas Donau  Iller 295 886 98
1 Raiber Mathias Donau  Iller 294 886 100
1 Fleischmann Frank Donau  Iller 294 886 99
1 Donau  Iller -­1 886 296
2 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 295 874 99
2 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 291 874 97
2 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 288 874 97
2 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 273 874 293
2 Kropfmühl -­1 874
3 Noss Heinz  Peter Colonia  1 292 874 96
3 Sölzer-­Hermes Alexandra Colonia  1 292 874 97
3 Sölzer Udo Colonia  1 290 874 97
3 Colonia  1 1 874 290
3 Colonia  1 -­1 874

Mannschaftsergebnisse

DM  SG  1,  am  23.08.2015  in  Trügleben



Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Total

1 Eckardt Alexander Gera-­Leumnitz 98 100 100 298
2 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 100 98 100 298
3 Raiber Dorota Donau-­Iller 97 98 99 294
4 Raiber Matthias Donau-­Iller 98 99 97 294
5 Sölzer-­Hermes Alexandra Colonia 97 95 97 289
6 Rieger Andreas Donau-­Iller 100 89 99 288
7 Noss Heinz  Peter Colonia 93 96 98 287
8 Fleischmann Frank Donau-­Iller 95 96 96 287
9 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 95 97 95 287
10 Sölzer Udo Colonia 94 95 97 286
11 Wagner Peter BP  Beckum 93 92 97 282
12 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 90 91 98 279
13 Boerzel Roland Butzbach 90 96 92 278
14 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 96 91 90 277
15 Reinhardt Gressler Gera-­Leumnitz 90 93 92 275
16 Eifler Martin BP  Beckum 91 93 91 275
17 Frey Josef Weissenau 92 93 90 275
18 Vetter Theo Donau-­Iller 92 96 86 274
19 Lange Max Donau-­Iller 93 89 91 273

  DM  SG  2,  am  23.08.2015  in  Trügleben

Einzelergebnisse



1 Raiber Mathias Donau  Iller 294 869
1 Rieger Andreas Donau  Iller 288 869
1 Fleischmann Frank Donau  Iller 287 869
1 Lange Max Donau  Iller 273 869
1 Donau  Iller -­1 869
2 Schäffner Hubert Kropfmühl 298 864
2 Stangl Alexander Kropfmühl 287 864
2 Billmaier Andreas Kropfmühl 279 864
2 Resch Manfred Kropfmühl 277 864
2 Kropfmühl -­1 864
3 Sölzer-­Hermes Alexandra Colonia  1 289 862
3 Noss Heinz  Peter Colonia  1 287 862
3 Sölzer Udo Colonia  1 286 862
3 Colonia  1 1
3 Colonia  1 -­1 862

DM  SG  2,  am  23.08.2015  in  Trügleben

Mannschaftsergebnisse


